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Give blood.
Every 2 seconds someone  
in the U.S. needs blood.

[ 2
36

 ] 
• O

rd
er

 ID
: 1

42
23

19
 • 

Ite
m

 ID
: 6

27
86

22
 • 

Q
ty

: 1
 o

f 1
 • 

00
64

11
70

5 
• A

R
06

 • 
22

68
15

 

Huntington Beach Adult School  
American Red Cross Blood Drive  

 

Red Cross bus in the parking lot 
17231 Gothard Street 

Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 
8:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

 
To schedule your appointment, 

Sign up online at RedCrossBlood.org. Use Sponsor Code: HBAS 
Or call the Red Cross at 1-800-Red-Cross (1-800-733-2767) 

 
Photo ID Required to Donate.  

 

 
Scan to be directed to 

RapidPass® 

 
Scan to schedule 
an appointment. 


